
 

 

 

AGRICOH 
 

Steering Group  
2011-2015 

 

LIST OF MEMBERS 

                                                       http://agricoh.iarc.fr 
 
 
 
Laura Beane Freeman 

Division of Cancer Epidemiology and 
Genetics 
National Cancer Institute 
National Institutes of Health 
6120 Executive Blvd. EPS Room 8007 
US-Rockville, Maryland 20892-7240 
E-mail: freemala@mail.nih.gov 
 
Jeroen Douwes  

Centre for Public Health Research  
Research School of Public Health  
Massey University  
Private Box 756 
NZ-Wellington  
E-mail: j.douwes@massey.ac.nz 
 
Jane Hoppin  

Epidemiology Branch 
National Institute of Environmental Health 
Sciences  
PO Box 12233, MD A3-05  
111 T.W. Alexander Drive  
US-Research Triangle Park, NC 27709  
E-mail: hoppin1@niehs.nih.gov 
 
Hans Kromhout  

Environmental Epidemiology Division 
(IRAS) 
Utrecht University 
PO Box 80178 
NL-3508 TD Utrecht 
E-mail: h.kromhout@uu.nl 
 
 

 
 

Pierre Lebailly  

Université de Caen Centre Baclesse 
Centre Régional de Lutte Contre le Cancer  
François Baclesse GRECAN EA1772  
IFR 146 ICORE Avenue du Général Harris 
FR-14076 Caen Cedex 05 
E-mail: p.lebailly@baclesse.fr 
 
Karl-Christian Nordby 

National Institute of Occupational Health  
P.O.Box 8149  
Dep, NO-0033 
NO-Oslo 
E-mail: karl.c.nordby@stami.no 
 
Marc B. Schenker 

Division of Environmental  
and Occupational Health  
School of Medicine 
University of California at Davis 
US-Davis, California 95616  
E-Mail: mbschenker@ucdavis.edu 
 
Joachim Schüz 

Section of Environment and Radiation 
IARC 
150 cours Albert Thomas 
FR-69008 Lyon 
E-mail: schuzj@iarc.fr 
 

Stephen Waring 
Essentia Institute of Rural Health 
Mail Drop 5AV-2  
502 East Second Street 
US-Duluth, MN 55805  
E-mail: stephen.waring@eirh.org  
 

  


